
Mr.    melette®

Get Y�r  
P�ty  
St�ted  
Today! Opti�al S�vices to Enhance Y�r P�ty

Make your event eggstra special with these additional options.

$2.75
$2.75

$6.50

$2.00

$3.00

$

$5.00

$5.00

$5.50

$7.00

$9.00

$9.75

$2.25
$15.00

$2.50
$4.25

SPECIAL EGGSTRAS

Raw Vegetable Platter with Dip* 

Cheese Bar with Breadsticks and Crackers* 

Four Varieties of Hot Hors d’Oeuvres*:  
Potato Puffs, Mini Pizzas, Artichoke Stuffed Mushrooms, Spanikopita

Croissants and Mini Muffins* 
Home Fried Potatoes* 

$4.00Noodle Kugel*
Challah French Toast with Syrup, Powdered Sugar, Butter**  
Hot or Cold Pasta – See Pasta Menu** 

Cheese Blintzes with Sour Cream and Fruit Sauce** 

Vegetable Neopolitan Lasagna* 

Belgian Waffles with Fresh Fruit Sauce Toppings** (Chef Included)
$6.00Buttermilk Pancakes with Toppings** (Chef Included)

  

Poached Salmon with Cucumber LemonDill Sauce**  

Assorted Smoked Fish Platter

Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Onion and Olives* 
Cream Cheese Spreads Available by 2 Pound Increments* 

DESSERTS
Breakfast Loaf Cakes & Fresh Baked Rugelach* 
Mini French Pastries* Napolians, Fruit Tarts and Eclairs 

$4.25
$6.00
$2.50
$3.00

Inquire

$6.00

China, Flatware Service, 2 Varieties of Bar Glass & Cloth Napkins add $7.00 Per Person
Each additional Champagne or Wine Glass Add 85¢

Complete Plastic Caterware with Buffet Covers Add $2.00 Per Person  
Wait Staff Required at $168 Per Server for 4 Hours, $42 Per Hour Thereafter 

*30 Guest Minimum
**35 Guest Minimum
Delivery Fee Additional

See Attached Menu For Pricing

See Attached Menu For Pricing

$2.00

$2.50

$3.00

$3.25Bar Set Up* _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ Lemons, Limes, Oranges, Olives, Celery, Bloody Mary Mix, Tonic Water _ _ _ _ _  

 Fresh Fruit Display with Berries* 
Dessert Crepes with Fresh Fruit Toppings* 
Special Occasion Cake* 
Brownies, Raspberry Bars, Assorted Fresh Baked Cookies* 
Chocolate Fountain
Ice Cream or Yogurt Bar with toppings**

BEVERAGES ***All alcohol supplied by customer.

Coffee/Tea/Condiments*

Espresso/Cappuccino Bar 

Smoothie Bar Smoothies 

Tropicana® Original Orange Juice & Cranberry Juice* 

Soda/Seltzer/Ice* 

Non-Alcoholic Champagne Punch or Mimosa* 

$2.50

Prices per person

Nova, Whitefish, Extra Bagels N/C**

(8    5) 222-5674          www.mromeletteca.com


