

Optional Services to Enhance Your Party

Make your event eggstra special with these additional options.

SPECIAL EGGSTRAS		Prices per person	
Raw Vegetable Platter with Dip*		\$2.75	
Cheese Bar with Breadsticks and Crackers*		\$2.75	
Four Varieties of Hot Hors d'Oeuvres*: Potato Puffs, Mini Pizzas, Artichoke Stuffed Mushrooms, Spanikopita		\$6.50 opita	
Croissants and Mini Muffins*		\$2.00	
Home Fried Potatoes*		\$3.00	
Noodle Kugel*		\$4.00	
Challah French Toast with Syrup, Powdered Sugar, Butter**		\$5.00	
Hot or Cold Pasta - See Pasta Menu**		\$5.00	
Cheese Blintzes with Sour Cream and Fruit Sauce**		\$5.00	
Vegetable Neopolitan Lasagna*		\$5.50	
Belgian Waffles with Fresh Fruit Sauce Toppings** (Chef Included)		ed) \$7.00	
Buttermilk Pancakes with Toppings** (Chef Included)		\$6.00	
Poached Salmon with Cucumber LemonDill Sauce**		\$9.00	
Assorted Smoked Fish Platter- Nova, Whitefish, Extra Bagels N/C**		//C** \$9.75	
Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Onion and Olives*		\$2.25	
Cream Cheese Spreads Available by 2 Pound Increments*		\$15.00	
DESSERTS			
Breakfast Loaf Cakes & Fresh Baked Rugelach*		\$2.50	
Mini French Pastries* Napolians, Fruit Tarts and Eclairs		\$4.25	
Fresh Fruit Display with Berries*		\$4.25	
Dessert Crepes with Fresh Fruit Toppings*		\$6.00	
Special Occasion Cake*		\$2.50	
Brownies, Raspberry Bars, Assorted Fresh Baked Cookies*		\$3.00	
Chocolate Fountain		Inquire	
Ice Cream or Yogurt Bar with toppings**		\$6.00	
BEVERAGES ***All alcohol supplied by customer.			
Coffee/Tea/Condiments*		\$2.50	
Espresso/Cappuccino Bar See Attached Men		See Attached Menu For Pricing	
Smoothie Bar Smoothies See Attached Mer		See Attached Menu For Pricing	
Tropicana® Original Orange Juice & Cranberry Juice*		\$2.00	
Soda/Seltzer/Ice*		\$2.50	
Non-Alcoholic Champagne Punch or Mimosa*		\$3.00	
Bar Set Up* Lemons, Limes, Oranges, Olives, Celery, Bloody Mary Mix, Tonic Water		ary Mix, Tonic Water \$3.25	
*30 Guest Minimum *30 Guest Minimum *35 Guest Minimum Delivery Fee Additional China, Flatware Service, 2 Varieties of Bar Glass & Cloth Napkins add \$7.00 Per Person Wine Glass Add 85¢ Complete Plastic Caterware with Buffet Covers Add \$2.00 Per Person Wait Staff Required at \$168 Per Server for 4 Hours, \$42 Per Hour Thereafter			

